
Application for Pre-College Education Special Interest Group 
 
For many years the Creative Learning Exchange and K-12 teachers have 
worked with the System Dynamics Society and its members to further the 
use of ST and SD in pre-college education.  The Society’s creation of a VP 
of Pre-College Education recently has reinforced this connection. 
 
We feel it is time for this concerted effort to have a home in a Pre-College 
Special Interest Group. We respectfully request that we be able to form this 
SIG in time to gather at the Reykjavik Conference. 
 
Leaders: 
Diana Fisher<diana.fisher2@frontier.com> 
Lees Stuntz<stuntzln@clexchange.org> 
 
Other Members signing on to support the formation of the SIG: 
David Andersen<david.andersen@albany.edu> 
Karim Chichakly< karimc17@gmail.com> 
Benjamin C.K.Chung <benjamin@system-leadership.org> 
Warren Farr<warren3@me.com> 
David N Ford<ford@civil.tamu.edu> 
Peter Hovmand< phovmand@wustl.edu> 
Len Malczynski<lajmalcz@gmail.com> 
J Bradley Morrison<morrison@mit.edu> 
Rebecca Niles<rebeccadniles@gmail.com> 
Ozge Pala< OPALA@ku.edu.tr> 
Oleg V Pavlov<opavlov@wpi.edu> 
Eliot Rich<erich2@albany.edu> 
George P Richardson<gprichardson@albany.edu> 
Martin Schaffernicht <martin.schaffernicht@gmail.com> 
Roberta L Spencer<rspencer@albany.edu 
Wayne Wakeland<wakeland@pdx.edu > 
David Wheat <david.wheat@uib.no> 
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